=
N
o

20

30

35

45

=N -

[e))

N

ul

e

N -

13.

15.
le6.
17.
18.
19.
20.

= O WO JO0 U W

O WO 00 1O Ul

O 0 JO Ul WN -

83
85
19
27
13
48

71
60
65
25
149
82
74

75
16
lel
158
57
35
53
59
169
58
51

148
28
115

78
49
20
128
30
153
84
124
132
117
79
164
116
120
126
80

55
36
137
12
34
44
81
11
142

44, Internationale Crosslaufserie 2013/2014

TS Lustenau
GESAMTERGEBNIS Serienlédufer
Lange Distanz

Summer Dr. Thomas
Mayer Jakob
Bodenmann Heinz
Spettel Patrick
Greber Michael
Althaus Stefan
Golcman Norbert

Niiesch Mathias
Albertin Ismael
Moosbrugger Michael
Gehrer Andreas
Kopriva Harald
Bertsch Michael
Hofle Matthias
Palli Michael

Fuss Andreas
Keckeis Stefan
Schnellmann Rolf
Netzer Gabriel
Wolf Hannes
Isele Andreas
Rauh Tony

Roy Markus
Hennemann Sebastian
Hartmann Klaus
Schoder Bernd

Steger Harald
Mangold Christian
Wintersteiger Thomas
Steurer Christian
Kolar Robert
Birnbaumer Gilinther
Gachter Roland
Feistenauer Michael
Posch Robin
Sonderegger Alexande
Hédmmerle Hanno
Bischof Matthias
Kronberger Joachim
Lechtaler Enrico
Vergeiner Martin
Klien Werner

Drews Aaron

Schaller Reinhold
Seitz Rene

Hagen Harald

Erath Siegfried
Charec Werner
Weiler Andreas
Bischofberger Guido
Indermauer Markus
Passler Bernd
Bischof Alexander
Grinwald Georg
Weinhofer Dietmar

SG Gotzis

TS Dornbirn
Donnschtig Hipfer
7SV Laufteam Wolfurt
TS Jahn Lustenau

STV Oberriet
hellblau POWERTEAM

Mila—-Rheintal

MP Team Dornbirn
Trigantium Bregenz
Hellblau Power Team
LSV- Feldkirch
Trigantium Bregenz
TS Lustenau

Triteam Lustenau
hellblau.POWERTEAM
TRI Club Bodensee
Trigantium Bregenz
LSV Feldkirch
Gisingen

Milka LG

TS Dornbirn
Dornbirn

Marathon Team Fussach
ULC Bludenz

LSG Vorarlberg

Team Radsport Greiner
Im Wald l&ufts

TS Hard

Team Signer Felt

LSG Vorarlberg
Oberriet

Cocoon Shop Vorarlberg
LSG Vorarlberg

TS Rankweil

TS Lustenau

ULC Bludenz

Cocoon Shop Vorarlberg
Marathon Team Fussach
Trigantium Bregenz
Obrd Hohenems

Marathon Team Fussach
Diepoldsau
Marathon Team Fussach

Im Wald laufts

SG Gotzis

MILA Rheintal

Mila Rheintal

MILA Rheintal

Team hellblau

SG Gotzis
Trigantium
hellblau POWERTEAM

~J O O W O W

e

O O g w

17
19
20
27
28
30
33
37

10
11
13
15
23
26
27
27
32
33
33
34
37
42
43
46
51

10
12
16
19
22
23

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte



45

50

55

65

70

20

40

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
l6.

11.
12.
13.
14.

N -

N

O IO Ul WM

U W N

O IO U WN

38
10
37
32
45
134
33

31
50
63
64
21
140
46
22
136
23
17
171
122
141

24
43
88
62
18

73
87

15
26

165
86
131
41
172
66

98
89
106
67
102
150
54
105

44, Internationale Crosslaufserie 2013/2014

TS Lustenau
GESAMTERGEBNIS Serienldufer
Lange Distanz

Schnitzer Wolfgang
Kessler Jirgen
Wund Gilinter
Bischof Manfred
Bruckmiiller Lothar
Maurer Wolfgang
Steurer Claus

Ritter Arno
Schwar Harald

Koéb Klaus

Benz Felix
Unterkofler Erich
Spettel Karl
Kénig Helmut
Lenzi Ewald
Sahler Peter
Paluselli Richard
Ekkehard Claus
Frei René

Maurer Bernhard
Nussbaumer Kurt
Amann Markus
Sieber Beat

Litscher Berni
Sutter Anton
Yergdk Nesdet
Summer Martin
Locher Urs

Schmiel Josef
Cecco Albert

Borst Cornelis
Mayer Horst

Urach Sandra
Neufert Denise
Stieger Therese
Meier Tara
Nussbaumer Valeria
Hémmerle Birgit

Bechtiger Iris
Lichtensteiger Denis
Meusburger-Kaufmann
Stier Nicole

Ebneter Rina

Boldrin Monika

Egger Corinna
Weiland Sabine

Kennelbach
Trigantium Bregenz
Marathonteam Fussach
LSV Feldkirch

Cocoon Shop Vorarlberg

SG Gotzis
hellblau.POWERTEAM
Alberschwende

MILA Rheintal

TS Jahn Lustenau

ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
hellblau.POWERTEAM
Widnau

Harterunners

Im Wald l&ufts

Widnau

LG MILKA

Im Wald lauft's
Balgach

Widnau

MILA Rheintal
LSG Vorarlberg
MILA Rheintal
LSG Vorarlberg
TV Reute

Run Fit Thurgau
Z2SV Laufteam Wolfurt

LC Uzwil
LSG Vorarlberg

Im Wald l&ufts
hellblau POWERTEAM
Mila Rheintal

STV Oberriet-Eichenwies

Im Wald l&ufts
TS Gisingen

SV Rehetobel
Mila Rheintal
Bezau

MP-Team Dornbirn
Mila Rheintal

TS Rankweil

Marathon Team Fussach

ULC Bludenz

25
25
32
34
35
37
43

11
14
15
22
25
25
25
31
35
39
45
45

w WO W o Ul

W

10
16
17
18

14
15
19
23
25

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte



