44. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2013/2014 TS Lustenau GESAMTERGEBNIS Serienläufer Lange Distanz

M 20			
1.	3 Summer Dr. Thomas	SG Götzis	3 Punkte
2.	83 Mayer Jakob	TS Dornbirn	4 Punkte
3.	85 Bodenmann Heinz	Donnschtig Hüpfer	8 Punkte
4.	19 Spettel Patrick	ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt	9 Punkte
	27 Greber Michael	TS Jahn Lustenau	9 Punkte
6.	13 Althaus Stefan	STV Oberriet	16 Punkte
7.	48 Golcman Norbert	hellblau POWERTEAM	17 Punkte
м 30			
1.	9 Nüesch Mathias		3 Punkte
2.	71 Albertin Ismael	Mila-Rheintal	7 Punkte
3.	60 Moosbrugger Michael	MP Team Dornbirn	9 Punkte
	65 Gehrer Andreas	Trigantium Bregenz	9 Punkte
5.	25 Kopriva Harald	Hellblau Power Team	12 Punkte
6.	149 Bertsch Michael	LSV- Feldkirch	18 Punkte
	82 Höfle Matthias	Trigantium Bregenz	18 Punkte
8.	74 Palli Michael	TS Lustenau	19 Punkte
м 35			
M 35	75 Fuss Andreas	Triteam Lustenau	3 Punkte
2.	16 Keckeis Stefan	hellblau.POWERTEAM	8 Punkte
3.	161 Schnellmann Rolf	TRI Club Bodensee	9 Punkte
4.	158 Netzer Gabriel	Trigantium Bregenz	17 Punkte
5.	57 Wolf Hannes	LSV Feldkirch	19 Punkte
6.	35 Isele Andreas	Gisingen	20 Punkte
	53 Rauh Tony	Milka LG	27 Punkte
8.	59 Roy Markus	TS Dornbirn	28 Punkte
9.	169 Hennemann Sebastian	Dornbirn	30 Punkte
10.	58 Hartmann Klaus	Marathon Team Fussach	33 Punkte
11.	51 Schoder Bernd	ULC Bludenz	37 Punkte
M 40			
1.	148 Steger Harald	LSG Vorarlberg	3 Punkte
2.	28 Mangold Christian	Team Radsport Greiner	7 Punkte
	115 Wintersteiger Thomas	Im Wald läufts	7 Punkte
4.	5 Steurer Christian	TS Hard	10 Punkte
5.	78 Kolar Robert	Team Signer Felt	11 Punkte
6.	49 Birnbaumer Günther	LSG Vorarlberg	13 Punkte
7.	20 Gächter Roland	Oberriet	15 Punkte
8. 9.	128 Feistenauer Michael	Cocoon Shop Vorarlberg	23 Punkte
	30 Posch Robin	LSG Vorarlberg TS Rankweil	26 Punkte
10.	153 Sonderegger Alexande 84 Hämmerle Hanno	TS Lustenau	27 Punkte 27 Punkte
12.	124 Bischof Matthias	ULC Bludenz	
13.		Cocoon Shop Vorarlberg	32 Punkte 33 Punkte
10.	117 Lechtaler Enrico	Marathon Team Fussach	33 Punkte
15.	79 Vergeiner Martin	Trigantium Bregenz	34 Punkte
16.	164 Klien Werner	öbrd Hohenems	37 Punkte
17.	116 Drews Aaron		42 Punkte
18.		Marathon Team Fussach	43 Punkte
19.	126 Seitz Rene	Diepoldsau	46 Punkte
20.	80 Hagen Harald	Marathon Team Fussach	51 Punkte
	3		
M 45			
1.	55 Erath Siegfried	Im Wald läufts	3 Punkte
2.	36 Charec Werner	SG Götzis	5 Punkte
3.	137 Weiler Andreas	MILA Rheintal	6 Punkte
4.	12 Bischofberger Guido	Mila Rheintal	10 Punkte
5.	34 Indermauer Markus	MILA Rheintal	12 Punkte
6.	44 Passler Bernd	Team hellblau	16 Punkte
7. 8.	81 Bischof Alexander	SG Götzis	19 Punkte
o. 9.	11 Grünwald Georg 142 Weinhofer Dietmar	Trigantium hellblau POWERTEAM	22 Punkte 23 Punkte
9.	TAS METIHIOTET DIECHIGI	TICITALA FOMEKIEWM	23 FUIIKLE

44. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2013/2014 TS Lustenau GESAMTERGEBNIS Serienläufer Lange Distanz

M 45			
10.		Kennelbach	25 Punkte
12.	10 Kessler Jürgen 37 Wund Günter	Trigantium Bregenz Marathonteam Fussach	25 Punkte 32 Punkte
	32 Bischof Manfred	LSV Feldkirch	34 Punkte
14.	45 Bruckmüller Lothar		35 Punkte
15. 16.	134 Maurer Wolfgang 33 Steurer Claus	Cocoon Shop Vorarlberg	37 Punkte 43 Punkte
	00 2004101 01440		10 1 4111100
M 50	6 Ritter Arno	SG Götzis	3 Punkte
2.	7 Schwar Harald	hellblau.POWERTEAM	6 Punkte
3.	31 Köb Klaus	Alberschwende	7 Punkte
4. 5.	50 Benz Felix 63 Unterkofler Erich	MILA Rheintal TS Jahn Lustenau	11 Punkte 14 Punkte
6.		ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt	15 Punkte
7.	21 König Helmut	hellblau.POWERTEAM	22 Punkte
8.	140 Lenzi Ewald 46 Sahler Peter	Widnau Härterunners	25 Punkte 25 Punkte
	22 Paluselli Richard	Im Wald läufts	25 Punkte
	136 Ekkehard Claus		31 Punkte
12.	23 Frei René 17 Maurer Bernhard	Widnau LG MILKA	35 Punkte 39 Punkte
14.		Im Wald läuft's	45 Punkte
	122 Amann Markus	Balgach	45 Punkte
	141 Sieber Beat	Widnau	45 Punkte
M 55			
1. 2.	24 Litscher Berni 43 Sutter Anton	MILA Rheintal LSG Vorarlberg	5 Punkte 8 Punkte
3.		MILA Rheintal	9 Punkte
		LSG Vorarlberg	9 Punkte
5.	18 Locher Urs	TV Reute	13 Punkte
M 65			
1.	73 Schmiel Josef 87 Cecco Albert	Run Fit Thurgau ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt	3 Punkte 7 Punkte
۷.	67 Cecco Albert	23V Laurceam Worrurt	/ Fullkce
M 70	15.5		2 5 1.
1. 2.	15 Borst Cornelis 26 Mayer Horst	LC Uzwil LSG Vorarlberg	3 Punkte 4 Punkte
W 20 1.	165 Urach Sandra	Im Wald läufts	3 Punkte
2.	86 Neufert Denise	hellblau POWERTEAM	4 Punkte
3.	131 Stieger Therese	Mila Rheintal	10 Punkte
4. 5.	41 Meier Tara 172 Nussbaumer Valeria	STV Oberriet-Eichenwies Im Wald läufts	16 Punkte 17 Punkte
6.	66 Hämmerle Birgit	TS Gisingen	18 Punkte
TAT A O			
W 40 1.	98 Bechtiger Iris	SV Rehetobel	3 Punkte
2.	89 Lichtensteiger Denis	Mila Rheintal	5 Punkte
3. 4.	106 Meusburger-Kaufmann 67 Stier Nicole	Bezau MP-Team Dornbirn	6 Punkte 14 Punkte
4. 5.	102 Ebneter Rina	Mila Rheintal	14 Punkte 15 Punkte
6.	150 Boldrin Monika	TS Rankweil	19 Punkte
7. 8.	54 Egger Corinna 105 Weiland Sabine	Marathon Team Fussach ULC Bludenz	23 Punkte 25 Punkte
0.	100 MCTIGHT DADINE	OHO DIUGGIIZ	25 Fullikte